
Upper and Lower Rattlesnake Transportation Committee
Meeting Agenda

Date: November 8, 2017

Time: 5:30 – 7:00 PM

Location: Rattlesnake Market & Café

2501 Rattlesnake Dr.

Missoula, MT 59802

1. Public Comment on Non-Agenda Items

2. Approval of October 10, 2017 meeting minutes.

3. Approval of Agenda

4. Connecting trails,  Clark Fork to Recreation Area – Donna Gaukler, Missoula Parks and Rec

5. Bicycle and pedestrian mobility and safety – Broadway/Van Buren – Ben Weiss, Bicycle/Ped Program 
Manager (invited)

6. Intersection of Greenough, Spruce, Madison, 2nd Ave. / railroad tracks

7. Concerns for traffic during the 2018 summer reconstruction of Van Buren Street and the I-90 
interchange

8. Discuss ways to communicate and share information effectively between Committee members

9. Transit service improvements, including snow issues at bus stops

10. Alvina to Lolo Street (on Greenough Drive) bike and walkways

11. Van Buren/Front intersection safety

12. Vine/Greenough trail entry safety

13. Psyllium and sustainable paving Greenough Park

14. Pentachlorophenol safety issue on Greenough Bridge

15. Madison pedestrian bridge to Greenough Park connection

16. Improve the turnoff for northbound bikes from Van Buren onto Missoula Avenue

17. Bulbouts and bicycle safety at Rattlesnake School

18. Bicycle and pedestrian safety along Lincoln Hills.

http://www.ci.missoula.mt.us/ArchiveCenter/ViewFile/Item/11982


19. Lack of parking for the Syringa Park bike park and the soccer fields along Lincoln Hills Drive

20. Discussion of Long Range Transportation Plan and Bicycle Facilities Master Plan letters

21. Winter walkway and bikeway maintenance

22. Madison Street Bridge Rehabilitation Project

23. Moving of the railway yard out of its present location

24. Need for Griz game day parking restrictions

25. Need for roundabout at the intersection of Lolo Street and Rattlesnake Drive

26. Driver confusion with the three-way stop at the Rattlesnake Drive/Lincolnwood intersection

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081

Karen Gasvoda, Program Assistant kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6084

Donna Gaukler, Missoula Parks & Rec Director dgaukler@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6265

Ben Weiss, Bicycle/Ped Program Manager bweiss@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6352

Upper Rattlesnake Leadership Team upperrattlesnake@missoula-neighborhoods.org

Lower Rattlesnake Leadership Team lowerrattlesnake@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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